
Estd. 2010-11 

Sr.no 
1 

2 

6 

8 

10 

Date 

RAMSHETH THAKUR COLLEGE 

27/06/2024 

01/07/2024 

Department of Management Studies 

20/07/2024 

01/08/2024 

24/09/2024 

23/11/2024 

14/12/2024 

20/01/2025 

20/02/2025 

31/03/2025 

Prepared by 
Dr. Reet Thule 

Head of the Depatment, 

Janardan Bhagat Shikshan Prasarak Sanstha's 

Department of Management 
studies 

OF COMMERCE & SCIENCE 
Plot no-1, Sector-g3, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai 410210 

Affiliated to University of Mumbai 
ISO 9001:2015 & 14001: 2015 certified College 

Academic Calendar 

Title of activity 
Orientation Programme of SYBMS and TYBMS 

Commencement of Remedial Course 

Commencement of Bridge Course 
Commencement of Certificate Courses 

Orientation Programme of FYBMS 
Commencement of Certificate Course 

Commencement of Diploma Course 
Competition on Best out of Waste 

One day workshop on Research Paper writing 
One day Industrial Visit 

Extension activity on Feminine Hygiene in the 

nearby villages. 
One day workshop on resume building 

External Examiner VIVA for Project Work -
Sem VI 

Reviewed/ Recommended by 
Dr. Maheshwari Zirpe 

Co-ordinator 
IQAC 

AY 2024-25 

COLLEGos 

1QAC 

KHARGHAS 

Co 

Approved by 
Dr, Rupendra Gaikwad 

Principal 
Ramsheth Thakur College of 

Commerce and Science, 

Kharghar 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

