

Janardan Bhagat Shikshan Prasarak Sanstha's

RAMSHETH THAKUR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & SCIENCE

Plot no-1, Sector-33, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai – 410210 Affiliated to University of Mumbai ISO 9001:2015 & 14001: 2015 certified College

Estd. 2010-11

AY 2024-25

Department of Management Studies

Academic Calendar

Sr.no	Date	Title of activity
1	27/06/2024	Orientation Programme of SYBMS and TYBMS
2	01/07/2024	Commencement of Remedial Course
		Commencement of Bridge Course
		Commencement of Certificate Courses
3	20/07/2024	Orientation Programme of FYBMS
4	01/08/2024	Commencement of Certificate Course
		Commencement of Diploma Course
5	24/09/2024	Competition on Best out of Waste
6	23/11/2024	One day workshop on Research Paper writing
7	14/12/2024	One day Industrial Visit
8	20/01/2025	Extension activity on Feminine Hygiene in the
		nearby villages.
9	20/02/2025	One day workshop on resume building
10	31/03/2025	External Examiner VIVA for Project Work -
		Sem VI

Prepared by
Dr. Reet Thule
Head of the Department,
Department of Management
studies

Reviewed/ Recommended by Dr. Maheshwari Zirpe Co-ordinator IQAC

Approved by
Dr. Rupendra Gaikwad
Principal
Ramsheth Thakur College of
Commerce and Science,
Kharghar